K| KRAMER

TS-201 POWER-SOCKETS
TBUS Power Socket Modules for TBUS-201xl|

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

TBUS-201xI single power sockets are available in
country-specific modules

PRODUCT

5.30cm x 5.00cm x 7.55cm (2.09" x 1.97" x 2.97" ) W, D, H
DIMENSION:

PRODUCT WEIGHT: 0.2kg (0.41bs) approx

SHIPPING

10.20cm x 6.70cm x 6.00cm (4.02" x 2.64" x 2.36" ) W, D, H
DIMENSION:

SHIPPING WEIGHT: 0.2kg (0.5lbs) approx
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CONFIGURATIONS

TS-201U

TS-201AU

TS-201IL

TS-201CH

TS-201US

TS-201ZA

TS-201DE

TS-2011T

TS-201BR

TS-201FR

TS-201GB

TBUS-201

TBUS-201

TBUS-201

TBUS-201

TBUS-201

TBUS-201

TBUS-201

TBUS-201

TBUS-201

TBUS-201

TBUS-201

Power Socket - Universal
Power Socket - Australia
Power Socket - Israel

Power Socket - Switzerland
Power Socket - 110V AC USA
Power Socket - South Africa
Power Socket - Germany
Power Socket - Italy

Power Socket - Brazil

Power Socket - France

Power Socket - Great Britain



